ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS STEP 1.
ITEM NO.: 37898/37888/37918/37098/77902/77882
2
M6x40 4pcs
3
18x36x1.5 4pcs
HARDWARE LIST STEP 2.

M6x20 @)h W 4pcs

M6x40 4pcs

&18x36x1.5 4pcs

4x4 @ 1pc
1
M6x20 4pcs

PAGE1OF1



